Autobond Thermocouples
for Autoclaves
U LT R A - P R E M I U M  T Y P E  T  A U T O B O N D
T H E R M O C O U P L E S  T E F L O N ® I N S U L AT E D
The Ultra-Premium Grade Autobond Thermocouple Wire
was designed to eliminate leakage of water or steam
through standard Teflon thermocouples. The Autobond
wire eliminates the outer clear Teflon jacket which is where

Wujin High-Tech Development Zone,
Changzhou, Jiangsu 213164
T: 0086-519-83055197
A
A
S
-C
S
K
-1
8
0
0
2
Part Number       Description
AL-7ST1WY-20       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 20 ft 22AWG incl. Label (6 meter)
AL-7ST1WY-25       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 25 ft 22AWG incl. Label
AL-7ST1WY-27       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 27 ft 22AWG incl. Label (8 meter)
AL-7ST1WY-30       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 30 ft 22AWG incl. Label
AL-7ST1WY-33       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 33 ft 22AWG incl. Label (10 meter)
AL-7ST1WY-40       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 40 ft 22AWG incl. Label (12 meter)
AL-7ST1WY-50       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 50 ft 22AWG incl. Label
AS-7ST1WY-20       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 20 ft 26AWG incl. Label (6 meter)
AS-7ST1WY-25       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 25 ft 26AWG incl. Label
AS-7ST1WY-27       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 27 ft 26AWG incl. Label (8 meter)
AS-7ST1WY-30       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 30 ft 26AWG incl. Label
AS-7ST1WY-33       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 33 ft 26AWG incl. Label (10 meter)
AS-7ST1WY-40       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 40 ft 26AWG incl. Label (12 meter)
AS-7ST1WY-50       AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 50 ft 26AWG incl. Label
K0259-1        AUTOBOND 22 AWG Ultra Premium 7-strand wire in 1000 ft spool
K0259-2        AUTOBOND 22 AWG Ultra Premium 7-strand wire in 2000 ft spool
K0263-1        AUTOBOND 26 AWG Ultra Premium 7-strand wire in 1000 ft spool
K0263-2        AUTOBOND 26 AWG Ultra Premium 7-strand wire in 2000 ft spool